Podatkovni list proizvoda
Karakteristike
NSYCMUCP50
Nagib za pričvršćivanje na kućištu, pravokutni 50 mm.
Za kuć. SPACIAL S3CM HMI
Glavno
Range Spacial
Accessory / separate part
category
Cable management accessory
Product or component type Bent and rotating enclosure fixing
Device application Multi-purpose
Enclosure nominal dimensions
Mounting location On enclosure
Mounting support For 50 mm square tube
On enclosures with depths of 200 and 250 mm
On enclosures with a depth of 300 mm requires
an adaptor
Range compatibility Spacial S3CM
Device composition Fixing elements
1 x tilting fixing
Quantity per set Set of 1
Komplementarno
Material Aluminium
Colour Grey RAL 7040
Surface finish Epoxy-polyester powder
Fixing mode By fixing element
Operating angle 30 °
Permanent permissible load 2.98 kg
Height 182 mm
Width 100 mm
Depth 100 mm
Product weight 2.96 kg
Okolina
Offer Sustainability
Green Premium product Green Premium product
Compliant - since 0940 - Schneider Electric declaration
of conformity
Compliant - since 0940 - Schneider Electric declaration of conformity
Reference not containing SVHC above the threshold Reference not containing SVHC above the threshold
Available Available
Need no specific recycling operations Need no specific recycling operations
Contractual warranty
Warranty period 18 months
In
fo
rm
ac
ije
 d
an
e
u
ov
oj
 d
ok
um
en
ta
ci
ji
sa
dr
že
 o
pć
e
op
is
e
i/i
li
te
hn
ič
ke
 k
ar
ak
te
ris
tik
e
o
pe
rfo
rm
an
sa
m
a
ov
dj
e
sa
dr
ža
ni
h
pr
oi
zv
od
a.
O
va
 d
ok
um
en
ta
ci
ja
 n
ije
 n
am
ije
nj
en
a
ka
o
za
m
je
na
 z
a
ni
ti
bi
 s
e
tre
ba
la
 k
or
is
tit
i z
a
od
re
đi
va
nj
e
pr
ik
la
dn
os
ti
ili
 p
ou
zd
an
os
ti
pr
ed
m
et
ni
h
pr
oi
zv
od
a
za
 k
on
kr
et
ne
 k
or
is
ni
čk
e
pr
im
je
ne
.
S
va
ki
 ta
ka
v
ko
ris
ni
k
ili
 in
te
gr
at
or
 d
už
an
 je
 p
ro
ve
st
i o
dg
ov
ar
aj
uć
u
i p
ot
pu
nu
 a
na
liz
u
riz
ik
a,
 p
ro
cj
en
u
i i
sp
iti
va
nj
e
pr
oi
zv
od
a
u
od
no
su
 n
a
od
go
va
ra
ju
ću
 s
pe
ci
fič
nu
 p
rim
je
nu
 il
i u
po
ra
bu
 is
to
g.
N
iti
 d
ru
št
vo
 S
ch
ne
id
er
 E
le
ct
ric
 In
du
st
rie
s
S
A
S
 n
iti
 b
ilo
 k
oj
e
od
 n
je
go
vi
h
po
ve
za
ni
h
po
du
ze
ća
 il
i p
od
ru
žn
ic
a
ne
će
 p
re
uz
et
i o
bv
ez
u
ili
 s
no
si
ti
od
go
vo
rn
os
t z
a
po
gr
eš
nu
 u
po
tre
bu
 o
vd
je
 s
ad
rž
an
ih
 in
fo
rm
ac
ija
.
1 / 1